5
8D Series - MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
	 8D Series - Presentation
Since the early 80’s, Souriau is a major supplier of 38999 Series III, the screw-coupled
version of MIL-C-38999. Present on the main international programs, Souriau has
developed a range of products that meet the performance required in extreme
environments:
	 • Civil and military aeronautics

rial
anc
e.c
om
28
8D - D38999 Aluminum Series
Caps for plug (D38999/32 - S2454)
** Plating - 34 : Olive green cadmium. Plating - 12 : Nickel.
Note: Method of attachement to cover and ring is optional. Please consult us.
Caps for receptacle (D38999/33 - S2453)
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-** D38999/33 W 09 R
11 S2453-11W-** D38999/33 W 11 R
13 S2453-13W-** D38999/33 W 13 R
15 S2453-15W-** D38999/33 W 15 R
17 S2453-17W-** D38999/33 W 17 R
19 S2453-19W-** D38999/33 W 19 R
21 S2453-21W-** D38999/33 W 21 R
23 S2453-23W-** D38999/33 W 23 R
25 S2453-25W-** D38999/33 W 25 R
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09W-** S D38999/32 W 09 N
11 S2454-11W-** S D38999/32 W 11 N
13 S2454-13W-** S D38999/32 W 13 N
15 S2454-15W-** S D38999/32 W 15 N
17 S2454-17W-** S D38999/32 W 17 N
19 S2454-19W-** S D38999/32 W 19 N
21 S2454-21W-** S D38999/32 W 21 N
23 S2454-23W-** S D38999/32 W 23 N
25 S2454-25W-** S D38999/32 W 25 N
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-**-1 D38999/33 W 09 N
11 S2453-11W-**-1 D38999/33 W 11 N
13 S2453-13W-**-1 D38999/33 W 13 N
15 S2453-15W-**-1 D38999/33 W 15 N
17 S2453-17W-**-1 D38999/33 W 17 N
19 S2453-19W-**-1 D38999/33 W 19 N
21 S2453-21W-**-1 D38999/33 W 21 N
23 S2453-23W-**-1 D38999/33 W 23 N
25 S2453-25W-**-1 D38999/33 W 25 N
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09F-** S D38999/32 W 09 R
11 S2454-11F-** S D38999/32 W 11 R
13 S2454-13F-** S D38999/32 W 13 R
15 S2454-15F-** S D38999/32 W 15 R
17 S2454-17F-** S D38999/32 W 17 R
19 S2454-19F-** S D38999/32 W 19 R
21 S2454-21F-** S D38999/32 W 21 R
23 S2454-23F-** S D38999/32 W 23 R
25 S2454-25F-** S D38999/32 W 25 R
With rope and eyelet With rope and ring
With rope and eyelet With rope and ring
Caps
PDF Crea